DEVICE NET USER MANUAL
BEI IDEACOD SAS
Espace Européen de l’Entreprise
9, rue de Copenhague
B.P. 70044 Schiltigheim
F 67013 Strasbourg Cedex
Tél : +33 (0)3 88 20 80 80
Fax : +33 (0)3 88 20 87 87

Web : www.bei-ideacod.com
10. Versions / Order Description
Description Type Key
Reference MHM5_ D2 B1 B - _ _ _ _- _ _ _  _- 0CC
Interface DeviceNet D2
Version  B1
Code Binary B
Singleturn  00
Multiturn (4096 revolutions) 12
Revolutions (Bits)
Multiturn (16384 revolutions) 14
4096 12
8192 13
Steps per revolution
(Bits)
65536 16
Clamp flange C
Synchro flange S
Hollow shaft B
Flange
Square flange Q
10 mm 10
06 mm 06
Shaft diameter
15 mm (hollow shaft) 15
Without 0
Shaft sealing (IP66) S
Mechanical options
Stainless steel version V
 Customized C
0CC Connection Connection Cap
Standard = bold, further models on request
Ordering reference for a 10mm solid shaft absolute multiturn encoder :
MHM5 D2 B1 B 12 13 C 10 0 0CC : MHM510-DNET-001
Ordering reference for a 15mm blind shaft absolute multiturn encoder :
MHK5 D2 B1 B 12 13 B 15 0 0CC : MHK515-DNET-001
DEVICE NET USER MANUAL
Page 30  UME-OCD-D2 Version 05/04
BEI IDEACOD SAS
Espace Européen de l’Entreprise
9, rue de Copenhague
B.P. 70044 Schiltigheim
F 67013 Strasbourg Cedex
Tél : +33 (0)3 88 20 80 80
Fax : +33 (0)3 88 20 87 87